HEF'S

ALETTE

terrace buffer & dining

Chinese A La Carte Menu

Chef Special Menu 1 Person
Double Boiled Special Dried Sea Cucumber W160,000
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Braied Dried Sea Cucumber with Chef Special Sauce in Clay Pot W200,000
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Soup 1 Person
King Crab Meat Soup W28,000
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Seafood Soup with Hot and Sour Sauce W20,000
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Main Dish (S) 1~2 Person
Braised Sea Cucumber with Oyster Sauce W160,000
4 s

Braised Korean Abalone, Sea Cucumber #140,000
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Braised Korean Abalone, Pine Mushroom, Sea Cucumber
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Wok Fried Sea Cucumber with Seafood and Vegetable
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Deep Fried Shrimp with Chili Sauce
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US Beef Ribeye with Sweet and Sour Sauce
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Korean Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce
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Rice

Fried Rice (Seafood, XO Sauce, Crab Meat)
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W140,000

W80,000

W43,000

60,000

W40,000

1 Person

28,000



