

Chinese A La Carte Menu

Chef Special Menu	1 Person
Double Boiled Special Dried Sea Cucumber	₩160,000
최상품 홍해삼 찜	
Braied Dried Sea Cucumber with Chef Special Sauce in Clay Pot	₩200,000
최상품 홍해삼 탕반	
Soup	1 Person
King Crab Meat Soup	₩28,000
왕게살 수프	
Seafood Soup with Hot and Sour Sauce	₩20,000
산라 해물 수프	
Main Dish	(S) 1~2 Person
Braised Sea Cucumber with Oyster Sauce	₩160,000
홍쇼 해삼	
Braised Korean Abalone, Sea Cucumber	₩140,000
해삼 전복	

Braised Korean Abalone, Pine Mushroom, Sea Cucumber	₩140,000
송이 해삼 전복	
Wok Fried Sea Cucumber with Seafood and Vegetable	₩80,000
전가복	
Deep Fried Shrimp with Chili Sauce	₩43,000
칠리새우	
US Beef Ribeye with Sweet and Sour Sauce	₩60,000
꽃등심 탕수육	
Korean Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce	₩40,000
돼지고기 탕수육	

Rice	1 Person
Fried Rice (Seafood, XO Sauce, Crab Meat)	₩28,000
볶음밥 (해물, XO, 게살)	